
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

SEP-2022

14-OCT-2022 11:3307-OCT-2022

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

OCT-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 79760475

Total Members 2755

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      32,65,040

Total Refund Advance      20,28,996

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

      52,94,036

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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SINGH

       37,544ABHISHEK
SHARMA

1,250        1,80043 100073014121 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABHISHEK

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,649ABHISHEK
SINGH

1,250        1,80044 100073312377 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ABHISHEK

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,264ABHISHEK
SINGH

1,230        1,77245 101277858834 N.A.
       14,764             0       14,764ABHISHEK

SINGH
-

       14,764
            0          542 - -

        3,574
ABU  TALHA 220          31746 101714722685 N.A.

        2,641            26        2,641
ABU TALHA -

        2,641
            0           97 - -

       19,959ADARSH
KATHET

1,163        1,67547 101432781449 N.A.
       13,959             0       13,959ADARSH

KATHET
-

       13,959
            0          512 - -

       19,532ADARSH
KUMAR SINGH

1,192        1,71748 101340636700 N.A.
       14,305             4       14,305

ADARSH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       14,305

            0          525 - -

       22,357ADESH KUMAR
SHUKLA

1,250        1,98149 101702269734 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506

ADESH
KUMAR
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          731 - -

     
1,36,696

ADISH  KALE 1,250        1,80050 100864724956 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ADISH
NARENDRA
KALE

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
1,27,723

ADITYA  KHATRI 1,250        1,80051 100074049936 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ADITYA

KHATRI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,573ADITYA
NARAYAN

1,250        1,80052 100462171746 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ADITYA

NARAYAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,006ADITYA
NARAYAN

1,250        1,98153 100074012526 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506

ADITYA
NARAYAN
OJHA

-
       15,000

            0          731 - -

       27,789ADRIN
BRAHMIN

1,250        2,22354 101606906384 N.A.
       15,000             5       18,526ADRIN

BRAHMIN
-

       15,000
            0          973 - -

       47,251AISHWARYA
ANAND

1,250        1,80055 101353271422 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AISHWARYA

ANAND
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,865
AJAY 1,250        1,98156 101369172541 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,506
AJAY -

       15,000
            0          731 - -

       17,194
AJAY  KUMAR 1,250        1,80057 100957595631 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
AJAY  KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,180
AJAY  GATRAJ 1,203        1,73358 101451364970 N.A.

       14,438             0       14,438
AJAY GATRAJ -

       14,438
            0          530 - -

       17,506
AJAY  KUMAR 1,250        1,80059 101186290662 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,932
AJAY  KUMAR 1,250        1,80060 101182266172 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,945
AJAY  KUMAR 1,250        1,80061 101171217582 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AJAY KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,682
AJAY  KUMAR 871        1,25462 100453279443 N.A.

       10,454            11       10,454
AJAY KUMAR -

       10,454
            0          383 - -
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       20,175AWADH
KISHOR KUMAR

1,250        1,800385 101105280745 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

AWADH
KISHOR
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,060AWADHESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,981386 101035171871 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506AWADHESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          731 - -

       63,116AWDHESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,800387 101838593458 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AWDHESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,135AWDHESH
MISHRA

1,250        1,800388 101273080731 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AWDHESH

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,107
AYUSH  GOYAL 1,000        1,440389 101667910752 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000AYUSH
GOYAL

-
       12,000

            0          440 - -

       22,804
AYUSH  MISHRA 1,250        1,800390 101542901241 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AYUSH
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       12,052AZAD KUMAR
MISHRA

687          990391 100097140844 N.A.
        8,253            15        8,253

AZAD
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
        8,253

            0          303 - -

       17,506
BABALOO 1,250        1,800392 101865501247 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABALOO -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,345
BABITA 1,250        1,800393 100104008158 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BABITA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,232BABITA
SHARMA

1,250        1,800394 101352208893 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BABITA

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,060
BABLU  SINGH 1,250        1,800395 100727338728 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BABLU
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,152
BABLU  KUMAR 1,250        1,800396 101143500251 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BABLU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,498
BADAL  SINGH 918        1,323397 101414484481 N.A.

       11,022             0       11,022BADAL
SINGH

-
       11,022

            0          405 - -

       22,975BAIBHAV
SHANKAR

1,250        1,800398 101563001794 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BAIBHAV

SHANKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       33,351BAIJU KUMAR
JHA

1,250        2,402399 100105428517 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,019BAIJO KUMAR

JHA
-

       15,000
            0        1,152 - -

       17,506
BAIKUNTH
KUMAR
SHARMA

1,250        1,800400 100543370869 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BAIKUNTH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,925BAIKUNTH
NATH DUBEY

1,074        1,548401 100105452872 N.A.
       12,896             7       12,896BAIKUNTH

NATH DUBEY
-

       12,896
            0          474 - -

       28,430
BAJRANG 1,250        1,800402 100898779309 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
BAJRANG -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,235BAL CHANDRA
TIWARI

1,250        1,800403 100626813019 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BAL
CHANDRA
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,707BAL GOVIND
BATHAM

1,250        1,981404 100727321182 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506BAL GOVIND

BATHAM
-

       15,000
            0          731 - -

       24,886BALA ANKUSH
RALKAR

1,250        1,800405 100105704383 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BALA
ANKUSH
RALKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       26,995
DEEPAK
BAHADUR
BUDHA

1,250        1,800597 101272520438 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

DEEPAK
BAHADUR
BUDHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,163DEEPAK
DUBEY

1,250        1,800598 101508067043 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

DUBEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,995
DEEPAK KUMAR 1,250        1,800599 100132275885 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,921DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,250        1,800600 100775086360 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,952DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,183        1,704601 100994951770 N.A.
       14,202             0       14,202DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       14,202
            0          521 - -

       17,506DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,250        1,800602 101260836334 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,003DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,250        2,402603 101263988290 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,019DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,152 - -

       26,758DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,250        1,800604 101412724857 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,377DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,250        1,800605 101415944397 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,321DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,250        1,981606 101454350942 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          731 - -

     
1,10,516

DEEPAK
KUMAR

0        8,880607 101489354113 N.A.
       15,000             0       74,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-            0             0        8,880 - -

       17,771DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,250        1,800608 101516049740 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,853DEEPAK
KUMAR

1,250        1,800609 101572046061 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000DEEPAK

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,312DEEPAK KUMAR
PANDEY

1,186        1,709610 100505671083 N.A.
       14,239             4       14,239

DEEPAK
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       14,239

            0          523 - -

       19,846DEEPAK KUMAR
RANA

1,250        1,800611 101106268687 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEEPAK
KUMAR
RANA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,461DEEPAK KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,800612 101414893834 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEEPAK
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       49,025DEEPAK KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,800613 100511703525 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEEPAK
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,158DEEPAK KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,942614 100142707064 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,182

DEEPAK
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          692 - -

       19,846DEEPAK
PANDEY

1,250        1,800615 101780604944 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,846DEEPAK
SHARMA

1,250        1,800616 101234761024 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,022DEEPAK
SHARMA

1,250        1,800617 100132360541 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       22,905
KAUSLENDRA 1,166        1,6801003 101334866925 N.A.

       14,000             0       14,000KAUSLENDR
A

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

        6,791
KAVITA  RANI 565          8141004 101769923731 N.A.

        6,781            18        6,781
KAVITA RANI -

        6,781
            0          249 - -

       24,509KEERAT KUMAR
TIWARI

1,250        1,8001005 101704441971 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KEERAT
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       31,333KESHAV
MISHRA

1,250        1,8001006 101490095863 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KESHAV

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,333KHARGESHWAR
BASUMUTARY

1,250        1,8001007 100505504787 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KHARGESWA
R
BASUMATARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,425KHUSHAL
TANEJA

1,250        1,8001008 101152635229 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KHUSHAL

TANEJA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,339KHUSHVINDER
KHATRI

1,250        1,8001009 101849891948 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000KHUSHVINDE

R KHATRI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,410
KIRAN 1,250        1,8001010 101576265954 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KIRAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,528
KIRAN  TIWARI 1,250        1,8001011 100586019010 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KIRAN
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,833KIRPA
SHANKAR

1,250        1,8001012 100726419956 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KIRPA

SHANKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,325
KIRPAL  SINGH 1,250        1,8001013 100978235761 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KIRPAL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,829
KISHAN  TIWARI 733        1,0561014 101597334666 N.A.

        8,803            14        8,803KISHAN
TIWARI

-
        8,803

            0          323 - -

       23,280KISHAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,8001015 101206837499 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KISHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,627
KISHANKUMAR 1,250        1,8981016 101670882086 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,818KISHAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          648 - -

       17,941KISHAN KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,8001017 100520471176 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KISHAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,553KISHAN SINGH
NEGI

1,250        1,8001018 101294737267 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KISHAN

SINGH NEGI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,006
KISHAN  TIWARI 1,250        1,8001019 100549930551 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KISHAN
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       90,555
KISHORE
BHUMAIAH
KOLIPAKA

1,250        1,8001020 100194732949 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KISHOR
BHUMAIAH
KOLIPAKA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
1,93,864

KISHORE
KULKARNI

1,250        6,0491021 101069609497 N.A.
       15,000             0       50,405

KISHOR
CHANDRAKA
NT KULKARNI

-
       15,000

            0        4,799 - -

       55,858
KISHOR
SHASHIKANT
PATIL

1,250        1,8001022 100754087677 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KISHOR
SHASHIKANT
PATIL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       36,992KISHORE
SHARMA

1,250        1,8001023 100718156060 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KISHORE

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       16,756KISTAPURAM
JHANSI

981        1,4131024 101678351022 N.A.
       11,773             7       11,773KISTAPURAM

JHANSI
-

       11,773
            0          432 - -

       18,492
KM CHANDRA 1,250        1,9281025 100726501223 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,064KM
CHANDRA

-
       15,000

            0          678 - -

       19,700
KOMAL  TIWARI 1,141        1,6441026 100591535294 N.A.

       13,700             0       13,700KOMAL
TIWARI

-
       13,700

            0          503 - -

       16,506KRIPA
SHANKAR

1,250        1,8001027 100697804909 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRIPA

SHANKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,683
KRISHAN  KANT 1,250        2,0021028 100727581513 N.A.

       15,000             5       16,683KRISHAN
KANT

-
       15,000

            0          752 - -

       14,755KRISHNA
SHARMA

1,146        1,6511029 100518741094 N.A.
       13,755             5       13,755KRISHAN

SHARMA
-

       13,755
            0          505 - -

       13,755KRISHAN
KUMAR

1,146        1,6511030 101460082938 N.A.
       13,755             7       13,755KRISHAN

KUMAR
-

       13,755
            0          505 - -

       24,318KRISHNA
KUMAR

1,250        1,8001031 101106262975 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,025KRISHAN
KUMAR

1,250        1,8001032 100504750586 N.A.
       15,000             4       15,000KRISHAN

KUMAR PAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,434KRISHAN PAL
YADAV

1,250        1,8001033 101105288357 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KRISHAN PAL -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,706KRISHANANAN
D  PANDEY

1,250        1,8001034 101658583086 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHANANA

ND  PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,221KRISHNA
SINGH

1,250        1,8001035 100929626670 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,945KRISHNA
THAKUR

1,250        1,8001036 100196138818 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA

THAKUR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,601KRISHNA
BALRAM UPPAR

1,250        1,8001037 101261996740 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KRISHNA
BALRAM
UPPAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       28,060KRISHNA
CHOUDHARY

1,250        1,8001038 100196140723 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA

CHOUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       80,982
KRISHNA  JOSHI 1,250        1,8001039 100196297414 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA
JOSHI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,506KRISHNA KANT
JEE

1,250        1,8001040 101516557092 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA

KANT JEE
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,706KRISHNA
KESHAV SINGH

1,250        1,8001041 101366935325 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KRISHNA
KESHAV
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,064KRISHNA
KUMAR

1,083        1,5611042 101637762932 N.A.
       13,005             0       13,005KRISHNA

KUMAR
-

       13,005
            0          478 - -

        9,443
KRISHNA  PAL 733        1,0561043 101509897720 N.A.

        8,803            14        8,803
KRISHNA PAL -

        8,803
            0          323 - -

       19,975KRISHNA
YADAV

1,250        1,8001044 100902911676 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KRISHNA

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       65,000
KSHITIJ  VERMA 1,250        3,1201045 101441179539 N.A.

       15,000             0       26,000KSHITIJ
VERMA

-
       15,000

            0        1,870 - -
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       27,937SURENDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,9812510 101637764418 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506SURENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          731 - -

       27,269SURENDRA
GIRI

1,250        1,9812511 100372878595 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,506SURENDRA

GIRI
-

       15,000
            0          731 - -

       19,696SURENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,8002512 101177115419 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,031SURENDER
NATH PRASAD

389          5602513 100448531307 N.A.
        4,666            23        4,666

SURENDRA
NATH
PRASAD

-
        4,666

            0          171 - -

       22,019SURENDRA
SINGH

1,250        1,8002514 100496630087 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,235
SURESH 1,250        1,8002515 100726659585 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,606
SURESH 1,250        1,8002516 101014251763 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SURESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       31,333SURESH
CHAND

1,250        1,8002517 101337124193 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURESH

CHAND
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,053SURESH
KUMAR

964        1,3882518 101292590127 N.A.
       11,570             4       11,570SURESH

KUMAR
-

       11,570
            0          424 - -

       14,718SURJEET
SINGH

1,226        1,7662519 100500255503 N.A.
       14,718             3       14,718SURJEET

SINGH
-

       14,718
            0          540 - -

       18,084SUSHANT
KUMAR

1,250        1,8002520 101214930231 N.A.
       15,000             5       15,000SUSHANT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,995SUSHEEL
KUMAR

1,250        1,8002521 100505636841 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SUSHEEL

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,060
SUSHIL 1,250        1,8002522 100949573888 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUSHIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,759
SUSHIL 1,250        1,8002523 101084302615 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUSHIL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,770
SUSHIL  KUMAR 1,250        1,8002524 101217050434 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,006
SUSHIL  KUMAR 1,250        1,8002525 101204599296 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,402
SUSHIL  KUMAR 1,150        1,6562526 101875890375 N.A.

       13,802             7       13,802SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       13,802

            0          506 - -

       27,600
SUSHIL KUMAR 1,250        1,8002527 100376050697 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,995SUSHIL MISHRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,8002528 100376126315 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

SUSHIL
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,759SUSHIL KUMAR
RAI

1,250        1,8002529 100740562131 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000SUSHIL

KUMAR RAI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,321SUSHIL KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,8002530 100376102552 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

SUSHIL
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,440SUSHIL KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,8002531 100924754694 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUSHIL

KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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